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LC-LC F&47 Bk X .

11 ;ﬁ # W4 LC-LC-3M-SM-3Uith ¥70.00 52 | & ¥3,640.00
AP AR 8 i X

12 hf: © X4 GYXTW-8B1 ¥8.00 9120 | K | ¥72,960.00
EHPEERE 2485 ,

13 ) Tf; © W4 GYTA-24B1 ¥14.50 380 | %k ¥5510.00

15 BIRZ % FE YJV3*2.5 ¥8.00 9500 | %k ¥76,000.00

16 ERBRHRE HE DN25 ¥6.50 705 | X% ¥458.25

17 PE ZF4E i DN25 ¥10.50 |[2085| K | ¥21,892.50

18 PrEe RE 100*50mm ¥19.50 720 | K ¥14,040.00

19 7K imk HE WL-6100 ¥3.00 254 | A ¥762.00

20 /K48 k<l E il ¥575.00 20 | /> | ¥11,500.00

21 Y] EF<li 7 1l ¥1,050.00 | 2 )= ¥2,100.00

22 KA AksE | TP-LINK FC311A-3+FC314B-3 ¥265.00 15 | £ ¥3,975.00
Y & = m

23 ;‘641{5&*@7;2 & TP-LINK TL-FC1400 ¥2 780.00 1 & ¥2 780.00

24 [indz=Ne] 1EZE E il ¥6,450.00 1 =) ¥6,450.00




25 Bt AR EZE E il ¥12,200.00 | 1 & ¥12,200.00
= | FRPNERS
—) MR
AL

(1) ®EE

24 1 POE &2 #t X
i Hl B | RG-S2910-24GT4SFP-UP-H(V3.0) | ¥6,850.00 | 1 o ¥6,850.00
2 et HiE MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 ¥500.00 2 4= ¥1,000.00
(2) ae

24 HEAR .
il %JL e BikE RG-S2910-24GT4SFP-L ¥6,256.00 3 = ¥18,768.00
2 HeE BisE MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 ¥500.00 6 | 1 ¥3,000.00
3 POE fftHAEH | HifE RG-E-130 (GE)-A ¥700.00 3 | 4 ¥9.100.00
=) ZR R i
- Hl
(1) ®wEE

24 O POEX "
il - B ER RS3300-28M-PWR-SI-24T ¥6,850.00 1 & ¥6,850.00
2 HeRER = SFP-GE-SM1310-10KM ¥500.00 2 2 ¥1,000.00
(2) B/E

24 O POER "
ll o 3 {E5% RS3300-28M-PWR-SI-24T ¥6,850.00 | 2 ) ¥13,700.00
2 FeE R B SFP-GE-SM1310-10KM ¥500.00 4 2 ¥2,000.00
(3) | EAMAILXI
il LR AT AL = RS5300-28T-4F ¥7,700.00 | 1 =) ¥7,700.00
2 LR ATt {554 RS5300-28X-SI-24S ¥7,800.00 il =1 ¥7,800.00
3 AT Bl = RS5300-28X-SI-24S ¥7,800.00 | 1 & ¥7,800.00

24 [ POE & .
4 - B = RS3300-28M-PWR-SI-24T ¥6,850.00 1 = ¥6,850.00

8 1 POE 3% "
5 . 3t =58 RS3320-12M-PWR-LI ¥1812.00 | 25 | & ¥45,300.00
6 HerEE 15451 SFP-GE-SM1310-10KM ¥500.00 54 | 4~ | ¥27,000.00




RS

(—) #EE
| IP MZ-EFE %?n“ GM-8015C ¥4,000.00 R | ¥16,000.00
(=) (R
1 IP FIZE I éﬁyﬂ“ GM-IP350 ¥8,000.00 & | ¥24,000.00
2 I;'é‘ﬁ;ﬁf ﬁﬁm V2.3 ¥3,000.00 E | ¥3000.00
3 FIETE /i??% GM-8003 ¥6,100.00 A | ¥6,100.00
- —FRENTER
5;
(—) HEE
1 Al %;EEE%H e KZQ-326 ¥3,850.00 =i ¥3,850.00
2 NEEHBE | P 10A ¥360.00 = ¥360.00
3 WIS | HHE WXA280PD-5 ¥590.00 1 ¥1,770.00
4 MEERE | FFH DKQ-228 ¥620.00 A | ¥1,860.00
5 % [ isa 86 B ¥65.00 A ¥195.00
s | R E%f@l& VSTEaS 5 1l ¥75.00 A ¥225.00
(=) Eh=
1 il %;SEE%“ P T KZQ-326 ¥3,850.00 = ¥7,700.00
2 MELHBER | FhH 10A ¥360.00 =) ¥720.00
3 BB | R WXA280PD-5 ¥590.00 | ¥2,950.00
4 NIEEERES | FEH DKQ-228 ¥620.00 A | ¥3,100.00
5 HITHFx [N 86 B ¥65.00 A ¥325.00
6 ekl %f o FRtEE 7E 1 ¥75.00 A ¥375.00
=) | NEEBE)
1 sl i Flix LD6800 ¥400.00 =) ¥1,200.00

S




2 HFENRE | FE 7E fHl ¥3500.00 | 1 | W ¥3,500.00
3 (B HIE NH-RVS2*1.5 ¥6.00 400 | K ¥2,400.00
4 PEERE = JDG20 ¥8.00 200 | & | ¥1,600.00
i | RBIRERS
(—) #EE
] kS mf%@ A TD-94X5H-ABCD ¥1,052.00 | 16 | & | ¥16,832.00
2 WHLEREXSE | RA TD-YZJ0105 ¥50.00 6 | 4 ¥800.00
3 BIEYISCER i SE ¥30.00 16 | 4 ¥480.00
4 *I*Mf%@ B TD-95X5H-ABCD ¥1,00000 | 8 | & ¥8,000.00
(=) EE
1 Lk Mf%@ Bl TD-94X5H-ABCD ¥1,052.00 | 3 | & ¥3,156.00
2 BRI Gy} TD-9446H ¥1250.00 | 16 | & | ¥20,000.00
3 RPLEERE R | [N TD-YZJ0105 ¥50.00 19 | ¥950.00
4 BRI s 7E 1l ¥30.00 19 | A ¥570.00
5 R Wfﬁﬁ"@ FlH TD-95X5H-ABCD ¥1,000.00 | 14 | & | ¥14,000.00
() | EAAFERKE,
1 %ﬂ@fﬁ%@ [AlH TD-94X5H-ABCD ¥1,052.00 | 123 | & | ¥129,396.00
2 MBI | AR TD-YZJ0105 ¥50.00 | 123 | 1~ | ¥6,150.00
3 BRI s 7E ¥30.00 | 123 | 4~ | ¥3,690.00
4 ZU;T; mm & @4 TD-8843IM ¥220000 | 1 | & ¥2 200.00
5 BRALZ LR Gy TD-YZJ0808 ¥76.00 1| A4 ¥76.00
6 ﬂé}*rﬂf%@ A TD-95X5H-ABCD ¥1,00000 | 4 | & ¥4,000.00
7 BANLBIZEE | & 7E il ¥700.00 5 | 1 ¥3,500.00
8 WAL A4 TD-S324E-S ¥18,000.00 | 1 | & | ¥18,000.00
9 FERARI | RN NVMS2.1 ¥100.00 | 185 | B§ | ¥18,500.00




10 FRAEmEAL e ST800ONTO001 ¥1,300.00 | 24 | ¥ | ¥31,200.00
11 AR5 LR j(zﬁl A86042 ¥545000 | 1 | & ¥5,450.00
12 | PDU BIESEE ﬁiﬁ HP7620 ¥171.00 1| A ¥171.00
VA RGER

1 REER S %iﬂ E ¥64,256.00 | 1 | W | ¥64,256.00

¥1,014,100.00
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